附件4：
湛江市12345市民服务热线

单位工单量前十统计表

（2019年6月）
	序号
	受理单位
	转派办理数
	已办  结数
	满意数
	不满  意数
	涉法类
	回复率
	办结率
	满意率

	1
	廉江市政府
	941
	941
	925
	1
	15
	100%
	100.00%
	99.89%

	2
	市城市管理和综合执法局
	608
	608
	578
	3
	27
	100%
	100.00%
	99.48%

	3
	遂溪县政府
	520
	520
	507
	0
	13
	100%
	100.00%
	100.00%

	4
	雷州市政府
	499
	488
	468
	1
	19
	100%
	97.80%
	99.79%

	5
	吴川市政府
	490
	489
	460
	0
	29
	100%
	99.80%
	100.00%

	6
	霞山区政府
	441
	434
	408
	4
	22
	100%
	98.41%
	99.03%

	7
	市市场监管局
	356
	356
	333
	1
	22
	100%
	100.00%
	99.70%

	8
	徐闻县政府
	276
	274
	265
	1
	8
	100%
	99.28%
	99.62%

	9
	湛江开发区管委会
	270
	270
	262
	2
	6
	100%
	100.00%
	99.24%

	10
	市住建局
	239
	239
	205
	2
	32
	100%
	100.00%
	99.03%
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